

SC No. 27/2018
FIR No. 467/17
PS Shabad Dairy
U/s. 304B/498A/34 IPC & 3/4 Dowry Act

State Vs. Sarvpriya Singh etc.

28.07.2021

Through Video Conferencing

Present : Sh. Harvinder Nar, Ld Addl P.P for the state.

Accused Sarvpriya Singh joined the proceedings through V/C.

Sh. Rakesh Chahar, Ld. Counsel for accused Sarvpriya Singh.

Sh. R. K. Gautam, Ld. Counsel for remaining accused(s).

Other accused(s) are also on bail but not present.

Today case was fixed for PE, but no PW is present.

At request, put up for the purpose already fixed i.e. PE for
26.10.2021.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts / Delhi / 28.07.2021