

SC 27/2018  
STATE Vs. SARVPRIYA SINGH ETC  
FIR NO. 467 /2017  
PS Shabad Dairy

07.09.2022

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave (F/N).**

Present: Mr. Harvinder Nar, Ld. Additional PP for the State.

Sh. Rakesh Chahar, ld. Counsel for all accused persons  
along with all accused in person on bail.

Complainant Ashu in person.

PW Satish Chand in person.

As per directions, matter be up for the purpose already  
fixed on **16.11.2022**.

**READER/07.09.2022**